
STUNNING 5
BEDROOM
VILLA WITH
JACUZZI
TERRACE
FOR SALE

Features
Property ID

Price

Land Area

Property Size

Bedrooms

BE-689

$1,200,000

2000 sqm

558 sqm

5

Bathrooms

Leasehold

6

34 Year
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Indulge in the pinnacle of tropical living at this villa nestled in the heart of Umalas, Bali.
Strategically situated near charming cafes, restaurants, and the beach, it offers a lifestyle that
effortlessly blends tranquility with convenience. Spread across a generous 2000 sqm of land,
this 5-bedroom, 6-bathroom villa is a fully furnished haven boasting a well-equipped kitchen.
The interiors are adorned with high ceilings and tasteful wooden furnishings, creating an
ambiance that strikes the perfect balance between comfort and elegance. The centerpiece of
the property is the expansive 110 sqm pool, inviting you to indulge in refreshing swims or
simply bask in the tropical sun. The villa also offers a relaxing jacuzzi terrace. Thoughtfully
designed, it includes a water filter system, a handy laundry/storage room, and enough parking
space for 2 cars and bikes, making daily living more convenient. Seize the opportunity to make
this retreat your own and embrace the unparalleled beauty and convenience it affords. WE
LOVEThe prime location

•

The huge pool•
The jacuzzi terrace•
KEY INFORMATIONPrice – USD 1,200,000•
Leasehold – 34 years•


